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3A "W" 010-"T"

Material
ALUM ALLOY
6063-T6

 3A ALUMINUM CABLE TRAY -NEMA 20B--CSA E 1 @ 6m

SHEETSCALE

SIZE FSCM NO. DWG NO. REV

** K x W may be used to calculate
 deflection of lighter loads at indicated space above

Furnished with 4 Hole Splice Plate ( pair) 
and 8, 9 TBN302 3/8" Round head serrated 
stainless bolt & integral lock washer nut assemblies.
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313.9

Allowable Loads - Simple Beam Loads Data - ( Factor of safety - 1.5 )

Ix = 10.4 in.         Sx = 3.81 in.      UL AREA = 1.84 in.      EGC = 
1600 AMPS
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RUNG CROSS-SECTION

#11170 Rung (.875" W X .9" H) Used from
6" to 18" width

#11174 Rung (1.0" W x .9" H) used at 24" W 
thru 36" widths 
 
#11118 Rung (1.625" W x .9" H) used at 12" & 18"
RS 30 & 36" width's 

AVAILABLE IN 12', 6M AND 24' LENGTHS

R=6"   [152.4mm] RUNG 
SPACING
R=9"   [228.6mm] RUNG 
SPACING
R=12" [304.8mm] RUNG 
SPACING
R=18" [457.2mm] RUNG 
SPACING

X=WELD 

XXXXX

W

6"   
[152.4mm]
9"   
[228.6mm]
12" [304.8mm]
18" [457.2mm]
24" [609.6mm]
30" [762.0mm]
36" [914.4mm]
60" [1524 
mm]

2.1875
[55.6mm]

0.282 
[7.2mm]

MIG 
WELD

X X

MECHANICAL INTERLOCK
0.187" [4.7mm] ABOVE FLANGE 
TOP

**

R

4 3 2

5.3125
[134.9mm]6.3

[163.2mm]

Data  (2 Rails)


